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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade
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2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of AIH&C, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

Application No.

14631720830

14649591711

14657872319

14651109612

14615832351

14696211093

14677725423

14642306136

14668575113

14664873067

14638837424

14626464296

14665151405

14645098664

14616916126

14647770218

14636315153

14633277706

14673392890

14632596971

Name of the c.

MUSKAN KUMARI
SAKSHI KUMARI
Nikhat praveen
SWETA KUMARI
PALLAVI KUMARI
SAKSHI KUMARI
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
Prince Kumar S
CHANDNI KUMARI

KHOOSHABU KUMARI

DEEPAK KUMAR RAM

AASHISH kumar

GUDDU KUMAR PAND

RAUSHANI KUMARI

andidate

General

SC

EBC

IT

sanam tara khatoon tara khatoon

POOJA KUMARI

SHIMPI KUMARI

Sumit Kumar

BC

Category

General
ST
General
General
General
BC
General
General
EBC

EBC

SC

SC

EBC
EBC
EBC

EBC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA

KAJAL KUMARI

General

General

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

CollegeName

College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur



