

**2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of AIH&C, July 2025- June 2026**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
<b>General</b>				
1 .	14631720830	MUSKAN KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14649591711	SAKSHI KUMARI	ST	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14657872319	Nikhat praveen	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14651109612	SWETA KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14615832351	PALLAVI KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14696211093	SAKSHI KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14677725423	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14642306136	Prince Kumar S	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14668575113	CHANDNI KUMARI	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14664873067	KHOOSHABU KUMARI	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
<b>SC</b>				
1 .	14638837424	DEEPAK KUMAR RAM	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14626464296	AASHISH kumar	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
<b>EBC</b>				
1 .	14665151405	GUDDU KUMAR PANDIT	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14645098664	RAUSHANI KUMARI	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14616916126	sanam tara khatoon tara khatoon	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14647770218	POOJA KUMARI	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
<b>BC</b>				
1 .	14636315153	SHIMPI KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14633277706	Sumit Kumar	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
<b>General Economical Weaker(EWS)</b>				
1 .	14673392890	VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14632596971	KAJAL KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur